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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 FAIVRE Jean-François LACANAU FRA 17,5

LACOME Gérard LACANAU FRA 20,5 10 27
-

2 TOSCANI Eric LACANAU FRA 19,5

TOSCANI Elisabeth LACANAU FRA 19,5 11 25
-

3 MARTIN Louis LACANAU FRA 13,1

MONNET Mahé TEYNAC FRA 17,6 8 24
-

4 FOCH Eric NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 18,1

RUIZ CALVA Bruno AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 46 15 24
-

5 DENIEL Jean-Yves NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 14,5

PUYMIRAT Helene AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 15,0 8 22
-

6 HERRERO Jean Jacques GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 19,8

LARROZE Christian GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 32,7 13 21
-

7 SALAUN Robert Pascal LACANAU FRA 9,9

GONZALES Patrick NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 10,5 5 21
-

8 SAN JOSE Alain DASSAULT BORDEA FRA 18,5

BELOSCAR Marie Jose BORDEAUX LAC FRA 30,0 12 20
-

9 TOUCHAIS Luc LACANAU FRA 12,1

THIMOTHEE Dany AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,5 9 20
-

10 JOUSSE Roger AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 22,4

BRISSONNAUD GOY Dany NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 24,0 13 20
-

11 LAURENT Gerard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 23,0

CAMBEFORT Fabienne BAGANAIS FRA 34,5 15 20
-

12 BALANÇART-RABOT Eric AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 17,9

GELINEAUD Michel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 24,1 11 19
-

13 DARRIEUX Yves GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 20,5

PHARAON Jean-Pierre GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 23,7 12 19
-

14 LOMBARDY Christian AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 17,8

GRAIN Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 29,9 12 18
-

15 VERRIER Patrick NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 18,5

UHRING Jean-Louis AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6 12 18
-
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16 ROYER Philippe BORDEAUX METROP FRA 21,3

LEON Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 24,0 12 16
-

17 REY Michel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,8

REY Veronique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 31,5 16 16
-

18 OLIVE Daniel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 32,0

DEMAILLE Herve AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 33,2 19 16
-

19 LANGLOIS Serge AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,8

HOFFSESS Freddy AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 27,6 12 15
-

20 DALY Roland AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 17,2

BEYNEIX Jean Pierre AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 20,9 10 15
-

21 COUFFINHAL Jean Louis AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 17,6

RIHOUET Caroline BORDEAUX LAC FRA 54 16 15
-

22 GASSEAU Jean Louis LA MARTERIE FRA 30,2

TONEL Jacques NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 33,0 18 14
-

23 NOEL Catherine LACANAU FRA 21,1

DEFAY Robert LACANAU FRA 24,5 13 14
-

24 CUMENAL Francis LACANAU FRA 21,7

BELADE Alain FORD BLANQUEFOR FRA 25,1 13 14
-

25 LABARSOUQUE Bernard LACANAU FRA 19,3

MEYRUEIX Jean AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6 12 14
-

26 DE BARROS Michel NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 13,3

VIDAL Marc AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,3 8 14
-

27 TOUPY Christian LACANAU LA MEJANNE FRA 18,6

CARDINEAU Dominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 24,4 12 13
-

28 MERCIER Brigitte BORDEAUX LAC FRA 18,4

JANKOWIAK Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 42 14 13
-

29 POMIES Serge LACANAU FRA 17,3

DINAY Philippe AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 32,5 12 13
-

30 LATASTE Alain GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 28,6

LARROZE Paulette GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 32,5 17 11
-

31 FAURE Jean-Francois GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 25,7

BEAUMONT Françis AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 34,0 16 11
-

32 CORREIA Jerome AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 28,5

ROBERT François AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,0 16 11
-

33 GARNAUD Brigitte LACANAU FRA 28,0

ARCAS Jean-Claude LACANAU FRA 35,5 17 8
-

34 PAVARD Thierry AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 16,6

 18 ---
-

35 LESTAGE Dominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 28,5

ROBERT Bernard LACANAU FRA 30,7 16 ---
-
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36 LOPEZ Ange-Marie AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,5

CHAUVIN Jean Yves AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,5 11 ---
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 FOCH Eric NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 18,1

RUIZ CALVA Bruno AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 46 15 39
-

2 FAIVRE Jean-François LACANAU FRA 17,5

LACOME Gérard LACANAU FRA 20,5 10 37
-

3 LAURENT Gerard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 23,0

CAMBEFORT Fabienne BAGANAIS FRA 34,5 15 35
-

4 TOSCANI Eric LACANAU FRA 19,5

TOSCANI Elisabeth LACANAU FRA 19,5 11 35
-

5 HERRERO Jean Jacques GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 19,8

LARROZE Christian GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 32,7 13 34
-

6 OLIVE Daniel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 32,0

DEMAILLE Herve AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 33,2 19 34
-

7 GASSEAU Jean Louis LA MARTERIE FRA 30,2

TONEL Jacques NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 33,0 18 32
-

8 JOUSSE Roger AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 22,4

BRISSONNAUD GOY Dany NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 24,0 13 32
-

9 SAN JOSE Alain DASSAULT BORDEA FRA 18,5

BELOSCAR Marie Jose BORDEAUX LAC FRA 30,0 12 32
-

10 MARTIN Louis LACANAU FRA 13,1

MONNET Mahé TEYNAC FRA 17,6 8 32
-

11 REY Michel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,8

REY Veronique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 31,5 16 31
-

12 DARRIEUX Yves GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 20,5

PHARAON Jean-Pierre GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 23,7 12 31
-

13 COUFFINHAL Jean Louis AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 17,6

RIHOUET Caroline BORDEAUX LAC FRA 54 16 31
-

14 DENIEL Jean-Yves NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 14,5

PUYMIRAT Helene AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 15,0 8 30
-

15 LOMBARDY Christian AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 17,8

GRAIN Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 29,9 12 30
-
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16 VERRIER Patrick NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 18,5

UHRING Jean-Louis AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6 12 30
-

17 BALANÇART-RABOT Eric AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 17,9

GELINEAUD Michel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 24,1 11 30
-

18 TOUCHAIS Luc LACANAU FRA 12,1

THIMOTHEE Dany AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,5 9 29
-

19 ROYER Philippe BORDEAUX METROP FRA 21,3

LEON Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 24,0 12 28
-

20 LANGLOIS Serge AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,8

HOFFSESS Freddy AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 27,6 12 26
-

21 NOEL Catherine LACANAU FRA 21,1

DEFAY Robert LACANAU FRA 24,5 13 26
-

22 CUMENAL Francis LACANAU FRA 21,7

BELADE Alain FORD BLANQUEFOR FRA 25,1 13 26
-

23 FAURE Jean-Francois GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 25,7

BEAUMONT Françis AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 34,0 16 26
-

24 LABARSOUQUE Bernard LACANAU FRA 19,3

MEYRUEIX Jean AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6 12 26
-

25 CORREIA Jerome AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 28,5

ROBERT François AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,0 16 26
-

26 SALAUN Robert Pascal LACANAU FRA 9,9

GONZALES Patrick NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 10,5 5 26
-

27 TOUPY Christian LACANAU LA MEJANNE FRA 18,6

CARDINEAU Dominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 24,4 12 25
-

28 LATASTE Alain GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 28,6

LARROZE Paulette GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 32,5 17 25
-

29 DALY Roland AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 17,2

BEYNEIX Jean Pierre AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 20,9 10 25
-

30 MERCIER Brigitte BORDEAUX LAC FRA 18,4

JANKOWIAK Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 42 14 25
-

31 POMIES Serge LACANAU FRA 17,3

DINAY Philippe AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 32,5 12 25
-

32 DE BARROS Michel NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 13,3

VIDAL Marc AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,3 8 22
-

33 GARNAUD Brigitte LACANAU FRA 28,0

ARCAS Jean-Claude LACANAU FRA 35,5 17 21
-

34 LOPEZ Ange-Marie AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,5

CHAUVIN Jean Yves AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,5 11 ---
-

35 LESTAGE Dominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 28,5

ROBERT Bernard LACANAU FRA 30,7 16 ---
-
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36 PAVARD Thierry AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 16,6

 18 ---
-



RESULTATS du 16/12/2020 

LACANAU ARDILOUSE 

  

 

BRUT 

                       1 - FAIVRE Jean-François /  LACOME Gérard ------ 27 

                       2 - TOSCANI Elizabeth / TOSCANI Eric --------------- 25 

                       3 - MONNET- MUTTER Mahé / MARTIN Louis------ 24 

 

NET  

                       1 - FOCH Eric / RUIZ-CALVA Bruno-------------------   39 

                       2 - CAMBEFORT Fabienne / LAURENT  Gérard ----  37 

                       3 - HERRERO Jean-Jacques /  LARROZE Christian--  34  

 

                                

TROU en UN :   GELINEAU Michel  

 

Félicitations à tous les gagnants 


